PNEUMATIC VALVES | Brass Heavy Duty
n	 Heavy duty brass valves, mechanically operated
n	 3/2, 5/2, 5/3
n	 Port size : 1/4" & 1/2" BSP & NPT
Application
n	 Suitable for use in aggressive environments
such as mining, cement manufacturing and
flour milling industries.

Port size : 1/4”
Port size : 1/2”
How to Order
Ø
 5
0.
2
73.8
23.9
Ø 6.6
25.411.2 28
Ø
 3
5.
8
46.6
25.4
25.4
8
16
57
Ø
 1
9
CYL
IN EXHEXH
CYL
1/8”
50
.8
66.4 39.6
Ø 8 47.615.8
47.6
83
217.3
47.6 47.815
Ø
 5
0.
2
19
8
1/4”Ø
 3
3
CYL CYL
IN EXHEXH
PEM5 - PORT SIZE - PPA - SEAL MATERIAL - BUTTON SIZE - COLOR OF
BUTTON
1/4” BSP 0 NBR N 35.8 1(1) Green   G
1/4” NPT 1 FKM V 50.2 2 Black     B(2)
1/2” BSP 2 Red     R(2)
1/2” NPT 3
(1) This size is an option for 1/2” valves
(2) Optional
3 1 5
2 4
PNEUMATIC VALVES | Brass Heavy Duty
PEM3-L90 | Stable Lever Protec | 1/4”, 1/2” | 3 port
Port size : 1/4”
Port size : 1/2”
How to Order
PEM3 - PORT SIZE - L90 - SEAL MATERIAL
1/4” BSP 0 NBR N
1/4” NPT 1 FKM V
1/2” BSP 2
1/2” NPT 3
25.4 11
101
Ø 6.6
38.223.7
56
.2
35
25
.4
28
.7
10
0.
4
25º 25º
CYL
IN EXH
47
.8
15.9
11º
39.7 69.6
168.6
65
.4
17
0.
7
47.6 Ø 8
8350
.8
11º
CYL
IN EXH
1 3
2
PE Series
PE | Mechanically Operated
INDUSTRY
PEM5-L90 | Stable Lever Protec | 1/4”, 1/2” | 5 port
Port size : 1/4”
Port size : 1/2”
How to Order
PEM5 - PORT SIZE - L90 - SEAL MATERIAL
1/4” BSP 0 NBR N
1/4” NPT 1 FKM V
1/2” BSP 2
1/2” NPT 3
47.6
39.647.6
47.6 15.8
216.1
50
.8
83
17
0.
7
11º
23
.9
Ø 8
11º
CYL CYL
IN EXHEXH
3 1 5
2 4
25.4
23.925.4
25.4 11.2
126.4
35 57
10
0
25º
25
.4
Ø 6.6
25º
CYL CYL
IN EXHEXH
PNEUMATIC VALVES | Brass Heavy Duty
PEM5-D90-M | 3 Position Closed Center-Lever Protec
Stable | 1/4” | 5 port
How to Order
PEM5 - PORT SIZE - FUNCTION - D90 - SEAL MATERIAL
1/4” BSP 0 Closed
Center M
NBR N
1/4” NPT 1 FKM V
1/2” BSP 2 Exhaust
Center W
1/2” NPT 3
3 1
2
5
4
3 1
2
5
4
PEM5-D90-W | 3 Position Exhaust Center-Lever Protec
Stable | 1/2” | 5 port
25º
Ø 6.611.2
28
.7
155.6
25.4
57
25º
25
.4
10
0.
4
25.4 25.4
23.9
35
CYL CYL
IN EXHEXH
12º
Ø 815.8
65
.4
261
47.6
83
12º
47
.8
17
1
47.6 47.6
39.6
50
.8
CYL CYL
IN EXHEXH
PE Series
PE | Mechanically Operated
INDUSTRY
PEM5-S90-P | 3 Position Closed Center-Lever Protec
Return to Center | 1/4” | 5 port
How to Order
PEM5 - PORT SIZE - FUNCTION - S90 - SEAL MATERIAL
1/4” BSP 0 Closed
Center P
NBR N
1/4” NPT 1 FKM V
1/2” BSP 2 Exhaust
Center U
1/2” NPT 3
PEM5-S90-U | 3 Position Exhaust Center-Lever Protec
Return to Center | 1/2” | 5 port
25.4
28
.7
11.2
35
10
0.
4
57
25.4
Ø 6.6
23.9
168.5
25º25º
25
.4
25.4
CYL CYL
INEXH EXH
12º
272.3
47.647.6
47.6 39.6
50
.8
12º
15.8
17
1
Ø 8
83
65
.4
47
.8
CYL CYL
IN EXHEXH
3 1
2
5
4
3 1
2
5
4
PNEUMATIC VALVES | Brass Heavy Duty
PEM5-S-P | 3 Position Closed Center-Lever
Return to Center | 1/4” | 5 port
How to Order
PEM5 - PORT SIZE - FUNCTION - S - SEAL MATERIAL
1/4” BSP 0 Closed
Center P
NBR N
1/4” NPT 1 FKM V
1/2” BSP 2 Exhaust
Center U
1/2” NPT 3
PEM5-S-U | 3 Position Exhaust Center-Lever
Return to Center | 1/2” | 5 port
3 1